
TEG are the largest provider of event day hospitality in Australia. 

TEG have access to premier sporting events, concerts, festivals, exhibitions and theatre.  Our relationships with sporting teams
and leagues, artists and venues allow our team to tailor premium hospitality experiences that meet our clients needs. 

2024 will be the year of the live entertainment and we are delighted to share with you the calendar of events we will enjoy 
with many more announcements to be made.

Contact us today to book your hospitality experiences. 
info@vipnow.com.au

Visit our Website – VIP Now

Event Showcase

mailto:info@vipnow.com.au
https://teglive.lightning.force.com/lightning/r/Opportunity/006GB00001jWYwjYAG/view


Key Events
Calendar of Events

March 2024
Super Round Melbourne AAMI Park, Melbourne Friday, March 1 - 3, 2024
Fred again.. Multiple Venus Monday, March 4 – 14 2024

April 2024
SZA Multiple Venues Friday, April 19 – 30, 2024
Riverdance Multiple Venues Tuesday, April 2 – 14, 2024
Niall Horan Multiple Venues April/May 2024

May 2024

OUT 2 LUNCH FESTIVAL (Fisher) Coolangatta, QLD Saturday, May 4, 2024

Lomachenko vs Kambosos (World Title Triple Header) RAC Arena, Perth Sunday, May 12, 2024

June 2024
Jerry Seinfeld Multiple Venues Saturday, June 15 – 23, 2024

July 2024
Wallabies v Wales Allianz Stadium, Sydney Saturday, July 6, 2024

August 2024

Wallabies v South Africa Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane Saturday, August 10, 2024

September 2024

Iron Maiden Multiple Venues Sunday, September 1 – 4 – 6 – 10 – 12, 2024

October 2024

South By Southwest Sydney (SXSW) Sydney, NSW Monday, October 14 - 20, 2024

July 2025
British & Irish Lions Multiple Venues Saturday, July 12- 13, 2025



Qudos Bank Arena
Calendar of Events

March 2024
Jonas Brothers Concert Friday, March 1 - 2, 2024

Fred again.. Concert Tuesday, March 12 – 14, 2024

Joker Xue Concert Saturday, March 23, 2024

AQUA Concert Sunday, March 24, 2024

$UICIDEBOY$ Concert Saturday, March 30, 2024

April 2024
Bring Me The Horizon Concert Friday, April 12 – 14 , 2024

Hauser - Rebel with a Cello Concert Saturday, April 13, 2024

Marvel Universe LIVE! Live Show Friday, April 19 – 22, 2024

SZA Concert Tuesday, April 23 – 26, 2024

May 2024
Niall Horan Concert Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Monster Truck Mania Live Show Saturday, May 4 – 5, 2024

Anirudh Hukum Concert Saturday, May 11, 2024

June 2024
Jerry Seinfeld Comedy Sunday, July 16, 2024

July 2024
Harlem Globetrotters - World Tour 2024 Live Show Sunday, July 7, 2024

IVE (K-POP) Live Show Sunday, July 28, 2024

August 2024
Hot Wheels Monster Truck Live Glow Party Live Show Saturday, August 3 – 4, 2024

September 2024
Iron Maiden Concert Thursday, September 12 – 13, 2024

Thirty Seconds to Mars Concert Saturday, September 14, 2024



Qudos Bank Arena
Calendar of Events

November 2024
Take That Concert Thursday, November 7, 2024

Trevor Noah Comedy Tuesday, November 20, 2024



Accor Stadium
Calendar of Events

March 2024
P!NK Concert Saturday, March 16, 2024
Rabbitohs v Bulldogs NRL Friday, March 29, 2024

April 2024
Bulldogs v Roosters NRL Friday, April 5, 2024

Rabbitohs v Warriors NRL Saturday, April 6, 2024

Rabbitohs v Sharks NRL Saturday, April 13, 2024

Bulldogs v Knights NRL Sunday, April 21, 2024

May 2024
Rabbitohs v Panthers NRL Thursday, May 2, 2024

Bulldogs v Tigers NRL Saturday, May 4, 2024

Bulldogs v Dragons NRL Thursday, May 23, 2024

June 2024
State of Origin - Game 1 Rugby League Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Bulldogs v Eels NRL Monday, June 10, 2024

Rabbitohs v Broncos NRL Friday, June 14, 2024

Rabbitohs v Sea Eagles NRL Saturday, June 22, 2024

Bulldogs v Sharks NRL Friday, July 28, 2024

July 2024
Bulldogs v Warriors NRL Saturday, July 6, 2024

August 2024
Rabbitohs v Storm NRL Thursday, August 8, 2024

Rabbitohs v Knights NRL Saturday, August 24, 2024

Bulldogs v Sea Eagles NRL Friday, August 30, 2024



Accor Stadium
Calendar of Events

September 2024
Rabbitohs v Roosters NRL Friday, September 6, 2024

Bulldogs v Cowboys NRL Saturday, September 7, 2024

Bledisloe Cup - Wallabies v All Blacks Rugby Union Saturday, September 21, 2024
October 2024

NRL Grand Final NRL Sunday, October 6, 2024

November 2024

Coldplay Concert Wednesday, November 6 – 10, 2024

August 2025
Wallabies v British and Irish Lions Rugby Union Saturday, August 2, 2025



Allianz Stadium
Calendar of Events

March  2024

Waratahs v Highlanders Super Rugby Friday, March 8, 2024

Sydney FC v Brisbane Roar FC Soccer Sunday, March 10, 2024

Waratahs v Blues Super Rugby Saturday, March 16, 2024

Roosters v Rabbitohs NRL Friday, March 22, 2024

Rooster v Panthers NRL Thursday, March 28, 2024

Waratahs v Rebels Super Rugby Friday, March 29, 2024

Sydney FC v Central Coast Mariners FC Soccer Saturday, March 30, 2024

April 2024

Waratahs v Crusaders Super Rugby Friday, April 12, 2024

Sydney FC  Western Sydney Soccer Saturday, April 13, 2024

Roosters v Storm NRL Thursday, April 18, 2024

ANZAC DAY - Dragons v Roosters NRL Thursday, April 25, 2024

Waratahs v Chiefs Super Rugby Friday, April 26, 2024

Sydney v Perth Glory Soccer Sunday, April 28, 2024

May 2024
Waratahs v Brumbies Super Rugby Saturday, May 11, 2024

Roosters v Warriors NRL Sunday, May 12, 2024

Waratahs v Reds Super Rugby Friday, May 31, 2024

June  2024
Roosters v Cowboys NRL Sunday, June 2, 2024

Roosters v Tigers NRL Sunday, June 30, 2024



Allianz Stadium
Calendar of Events

July  2024

Test Rugby: Wallabies v Wales Rugby Saturday, July 6, 2024

Roosters v Dragons NRL Sunday, July 7, 2024

Test Rugby: Wallabies v Georgia Rugby Saturday, July 6, 2024

Roosters v Sea Eagles NRL Saturday, July 27, 2024

August 2024

Eels v Sharks NRL Sunday, August 4, 2024

Roosters v Broncos NRL Sunday, August 4, 2024

Roosters v Eels NRL Friday, August 16, 2024

September 2024

Roosters v Raiders NRL Sunday, September 1, 2024

July 2025

British & Irish Lions v Waratahs Rugby Union Saturday, July 5, 2025



Sydney Cricket Ground
Calendar of Events

March 2024

Sydney Swans v Melbourne (Opening Round) AFL Thursday, March 7, 2024

Sydney Swans v Essendon AFL Saturday, March 23, 2024

April 2024

Sydney Swans v Gold Coast Suns AFL Sunday, April 21, 2024

May 2024

Sydney Swans v GWS Giants AFL Saturday, May 4, 2024

Sydney Swans v Carlton AFL Friday, May 17, 2024

June 2024

Sydney Swans v Geelong Cats AFL Sunday, June 9, 2024

Sydney Swans v Fremantle AFL TBC

July 2024

Sydney Swans v North Melbourne AFL TBC

Sydney Swans v Western Bulldogs AFL TBC

August 2024

Sydney Swans v Collingwood AFL TBC

Sydney Swans v Adelaide Crows AFL TBC



Melbourne Cricket Ground
Calendar of Events

March 2024

Carlton v Richmond (Round 1) AFL Thursday, March 14, 2024

Collingwood v Sydney Swans AFL Friday, March 15, 2024

Essendon v Hawthorn AFL Saturday, March 16, 2024

Melbourne v Western Bulldogs AFL Sunday, March 17, 2024

St Kilda v Collingwood AFL Thursday, March 21, 2024

Hawthorn v Melbourne AFL Saturday, March 23, 2024

Richmond v Port Adelaide AFL Sunday, March 24, 2024

Richmond v Sydney Swans AFL Sunday, March 31, 2024

April 2024

Hawthorn v Geelong Cats AFL Monday, April 1, 2024

Melbourne v Brisbane Lions AFL Thursday, April 11, 2024

Collingwood v Port Adelaide AFL Saturday, April 20, 2024

Richmond v Melbourne AFL Wednesday, April 24, 2024

ANZAC Day - Essendon v Collingwood AFL Thursday, April 25, 2024

Geelong Cats v Carlton AFL Saturday, April 27, 2024

Hawthorn v Sydney Swans AFL Sunday, April 28, 2024

May 2024

Carlton v Collingwood AFL Friday, May 3, 2024

Melbourne v Geelong Cats AFL Saturday, May 4, 2024

Richmond v Fremantle AFL Sunday, May 5, 2024

Carlton v Melbourne AFL Thursday, May 9, 2024

Richmond v Western Bulldogs AFL Saturday, May 11, 2024

Collingwood v Adelaide Crows AFL Saturday, May 18, 2024

Richmond v Essendon AFL Saturday, May 25, 2024



Melbourne Cricket Ground
Calendar of Events

May 2024

Melbourne v St Kilda AFL Sunday, May 26, 2024

June 2024

Hawthorn v Adelaide Crows AFL Saturday, June 1, 2024

Essendon v Carlton AFL Sunday, June 9, 2024

Collingwood v Melbourne (King's Birthday) AFL Monday, June 10, 2024

Richmond v Hawthorn AFL Saturday, June 15, 2024

Carlton v Geelong Cats AFL Friday, June 21, 2024

Melbourne v North Melbourne AFL Saturday, June 22, 2024

State of Origin - Game II Rugby League Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Geelong Cats v Essendon AFL TBC

Richmond v Carlton AFL TBC

July 2024

Collingwood v Essendon AFL TBC

Melbourne v West Coast Eagles AFL TBC

Collingwood v Geelong Cats AFL TBC

Melbourne v Essendon AFL TBC

Richmond v GWS Giants AFL TBC

Hawthorn v Collingwood AFL TBC

Collingwood v Richmond AFL TBC

Melbourne v GWS Giants AFL TBC



Melbourne Cricket Ground
Calendar of Events

August 2024

Collingwood v Carlton AFL TBC

Essendon v Fremantle AFL TBC

Carlton v Hawthorn AFL TBC

Melbourne v Port Adelaide AFL TBC

Collingwood v Brisbane Lions AFL TBC

Hawthorn v Richmond AFL TBC

Melbourne v Collingwood AFL TBC

Richmond v Gold Coast Suns AFL TBC

September 2024

AFL Grand Final AFL Saturday, September 28, 2024

July 2025

Wallabies v British & Irish Lions Rugby Union Saturday, July 26, 2025



Rod Laver Arena
Calendar of Events

March 2024
Fred again.. Concert Monday, March 4 – 6, 2024
Jonas Brothers Concert Friday, March 8-9, 2024
Jay Chou Concert Saturday, March 16-17, 2024

Joker Xue Concert Tuesday, March 26, 2024

$UICIDEBOY$ Concert Thursday, March 28 – 29, 2024

April 2024
Marvel Universe LIVE! Live Show Friday, April 12 – 15, 2024

Bring Me The Horizon Concert Thursday, April 18, 2024

Hauser - Rebel with a Cello Concert Friday, April 19, 2024

Satinder Sartaaj Concert Saturday, April 20, 2024

SZA Concert Monday, April 29 – 30, 2024

May 2024
Niall Horan Concert Friday, May 3 - 4, 2024

Monster Truck Mania Live Show Saturday, May 11 – 12, 2024

Macklemore Concert Wednesday, May 15, 2024

June 2024

Jerry Seinfeld Comedy Saturday, June 22 – 23, 2024

July 2024
Tenacious D Concert Saturday, July 20, 2024

IVE (K-POP) Concert Monday, July 25, 2024

August 2024
Hot Wheels Monster Truck Live Glow Party Live Show Saturday, August 10 – 11, 2024



Rod Laver Arena
Calendar of Events

September 2024
Iron Maiden Concert Friday, September 6 – 7, 2024

Thirty Seconds to Mars Concert Thursday, September 12, 2024

November 2024
Take That Concert Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Trevor Noah Comedy Thursday, November 14, 2024

James Blunt Concert Sunday, November 24, 2024



Adelaide Oval
Calendar of Events

March 2024
Port Adelaide v West Coast Eagles (Round 1) AFL Sunday, March 17, 2024

Adelaide Crows v Geelong Cats AFL Friday, March 22, 2024

Port Adelaide v Melbourne AFL Saturday, March 30, 2024

April 2024
Adelaide Crows v Melbourne Demons AFL (Gather Round) Thursday, April 4, 2024

Port Adelaide v Essendon Bombers AFL (Gather Round) Friday, April 5, 2024

Fremantle v Carlton AFL (Gather Round) Saturday, April 6, 2024

Western Bulldogs v Geelong Cats AFL (Gather Round) Saturday, April 6, 2024

Collingwood v Hawthorn AFL (Gather Round) Sunday, April 7, 2024

Port Adelaide v Fremantle AFL Saturday, April 13, 2024

Adelaide Crows v Essendon AFL Friday, April 19, 2024

Port Adelaide v St Kilda AFL Friday, April 26, 2024

May 2024
Adelaide Crows v Port Adelaide AFL Thursday, May 2, 2024

Adelaide Crows v Brisbane Lions (Mother's Day) AFL Sunday, May 12, 2024

Port Adelaide v Hawthorn (Indigenous Round) AFL Sunday, May 19, 2024

Adelaide Crows v West Coast Eagles AFL Sunday, May 26, 2024

Port Adelaide v Carlton AFL Thursday, May 30, 2024

June 2024
Adelaide Crows v Richmond AFL Thursday, June 6, 2024

Adelaide Crows v Sydney Swans AFL Saturday, June 15, 2024

Port Adelaide v Brisbane Lions AFL Saturday, June 22, 2024

Adelaide Crows v GWS Giants AFL TBC



Adelaide Oval
Calendar of Events

July 2024
Adelaide Crows v St Kilda AFL TBC

Port Adelaide v Richmond AFL TBC

Adelaide Crows v Hawthorn AFL TBC

August 2024
Port Adelaide v Sydney Swans AFL TBC

Adelaide Crows v Western Bulldogs AFL TBC

Port Adelaide v Adelaide Crows AFL TBC

July 2025
ANZAC XV v British & Irish Lions Rugby Union Saturday, July 12 - 13, 2025



Thank you.
hospitality@teglive.com.au

VIP NOW

mailto:hospitality@teglive.com.au
https://vipnow.com.au/
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